BernardsTownship

Citizen Service Directory

This directory provides of list of citizen appointees to various Bernards Township
Boards, Commissions, Committees and Task Forces as made by the Mayor and

Township Committee.

Municipal Clerk’s Office
1 Collyer Lane, Basking Ridge, NJ 07920
01/02/2018




Board Name

Agricultural Advisory Committee
Agricultural Advisory Committee
Agricultural Advisory Committee
Agricultural Advisory Committee
Agricultural Advisory Committee
Agricultural Advisory Committee
Agricultural Advisory Committee
Agricultural Advisory Committee
Basking Ridge Fire Company No. 1
Board of Education Liaison

Board of Health
Board of Health
Board of Health
Board of Health
Board of Health
Board of Health
Board of Health

Charter Day Committee
Charter Day Committee
Charter Day Committee
Charter Day Committee
Charter Day Committee
Charter Day Committee
Charter Day Committee

Community Service Liaison

Deer Management Advisory Committee
Deer Management Advisory Committee
Deer Management Advisory Committee
Deer Management Advisory Committee
Deer Management Advisory Committee
Deer Management Advisory Committee
Deer Management Advisory Committee
Deer Management Advisory Committee
Deer Management Advisory Committee
Deer Management Advisory Committee

DPW & Engineering Subcommittee
DPW & Engineering Subcommittee
Environmental Commission
Environmental Commission
Environmental Commission
Environmental Commission
Environmental Commission
Environmental Commission
Environmental Commission
Environmental Commission
Environmental Commission
Environmental Commission

Friends of the Kennedy Martin Stelle Farmstead

Golf Advisory Committee

Last Name

Baldassare, Jr.
English
Keefe
McCraken, Sr.
Mertz
Polanin
Sorge

Timko
Carpenter
Baldassare, Jr.
Asay
Baldassare, Jr.
Birk

Harris

Korn

Salaki

Xu

Barre
Bianchi
Gander
Garg
Manning
Millus
Werner
Malay
Gaziano
Geleta
Graham
Harris
Nobels

Rica

Rich, Jr.
Vacant
Vacant
Vincent
Gaziano
Malay
Bianchi
Crane
Engdahl
Kelly
Mastrangelo
McNally
Tancredi

Xu

Vacant
Vacant
Gaziano
Cepeda

First Name

James
Carol
Mariellen
Anthony
Tyson
Nick
Catherine
Tom
John
James
Jennifer
James
Mona
Joan
Elizabeth
John
Nick
Jaye
Carol
Jennifer
Meeta
Tim
Larry
Hank
John
Carolyn
Eric
Curtis
Leon
William
Donald
Robert

Robert
Carolyn
John
Carol
John
John
Michael
Kathleen
Andrew
David
Nick

Carolyn
Sharon

Term
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Term
Expires
12/20/2020
12/31/2018
12/31/2020
12/31/2018
12/31/2020
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2019
12/31/2020
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2019
12/31/2018
12/31/2020
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018

12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2019
12/31/2019
12/31/2020
12/31/2018
12/31/2019
12/31/2019
12/31/2018

12/31/2018
12/31/2018



Board Name

Golf Advisory Committee
Golf Advisory Committee
Golf Advisory Committee
Golf Advisory Committee
Golf Advisory Committee
Golf Advisory Committee
Golf Advisory Committee
Green Team

Green Team

Green Team

Green Team

Green Team

Green Team

Green Team

Human Resources & Finance Sub Committee
Human Resources & Finance Sub Committee
Insurance Fund Committee
Insurance Fund Committee
Insurance Fund Committee
Liberty Corner Fire Company
Liberty Corner First Aid Squad
Library Board

Library Board

Library Board

Library Board

Library Board

Library Board

Library Board

Library Board

Library Board

Local Emergency Planning & Flood Mitigation Comm.
Local Emergency Planning & Flood Mitigation Comm.
Local Emergency Planning & Flood Mitigation Comm.
Local Emergency Planning & Flood Mitigation Comm.
Local Emergency Planning & Flood Mitigation Comm.
Local Emergency Planning & Flood Mitigation Comm.
Local Emergency Planning & Flood Mitigation Comm.
Local Emergency Planning & Flood Mitigation Comm.
Local Emergency Planning & Flood Mitigation Comm.
Local Emergency Planning & Flood Mitigation Comm.
Local Emergency Planning & Flood Mitigation Comm.
Local Emergency Planning & Flood Mitigation Comm.
Local Emergency Planning & Flood Mitigation Comm.
Local Emergency Planning & Flood Mitigation Comm.

Municipal Alliance Committee
Municipal Alliance Committee
Municipal Alliance Committee
Municipal Alliance Committee
Municipal Alliance Committee

Last Name

Conley
Conley, Jr.
Gaziano
Gunning
Meany
O'Rourke
Tobia
Decibus
Dillin
Malay
McArthur
Monaco
Siclare
Timko
Carpenter
Gaziano
Baldassare, Jr.
Carpenter
Malay
Malay
Malay
Carpenter
McNally
Opremcak
Pagoulatos
Piedici
Pozner
Ross
Subramanian
Yin

Bettler
Buterbaugh
Carpenter
DePasquale
Forgione
Hurst
Kyriacou
Ludlow
McArthur
McArthur
McGrath
Neiman
Shimsky
Timko
Baldassare
Button
Cartocci
DiPalo
Graves

First Name

Michael
Michael
Carolyn
John
John
Timothy
Peter
Francis
Gail
John
Bruce
Pat
Ann Marie
Tom
John
Carolyn
James
John
John
John
John
John
Mary Jane
Tim
Vivian
Kathleen
Zina
Scott
Santosh
Cynthia
Dennis
Andrew
John
Ron
Lucy
Chris
Chris
Leslie
Jane
Bruce
John
John
Michael
Tom
Tracy
Amy
Kaitlin
Isabel
John

Term
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Term
Expires
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2019
12/31/2019
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2019
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2020
12/31/2022
12/31/2021
12/31/2019
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018



Board Name

Municipal Alliance Committee
Municipal Alliance Committee
Municipal Alliance Committee
Municipal Alliance Committee
Municipal Alliance Committee
Municipal Alliance Committee
Municipal Alliance Committee
Municipal Alliance Committee
Municipal Alliance Committee
Municipal Alliance Committee
Parks, Pathways & Recreation
Parks, Pathways & Recreation
Parks, Pathways & Recreation
Parks, Pathways & Recreation
Parks, Pathways & Recreation
Parks, Pathways & Recreation
Parks, Pathways & Recreation
Parks, Pathways & Recreation
Parks, Pathways & Recreation
Parks, Pathways & Recreation
Parks, Pathways & Recreation
Parks, Pathways & Recreation
Planning Board

Planning Board

Planning Board

Planning Board

Planning Board

Planning Board

Planning Board

Planning Board

Planning Board

Planning Board

Planning Board

Police Subcommittee

Police Subcommittee

Pool Commission

Pool Commission

Pool Commission

Pool Commission

Pool Commission

Pool Commission

Pool Commission

Pool Commission

Pool Commission

SC Wastewater Management Advisory Committee
SC Wastewater Management Advisory Committee
SC Wastewater Management Plan Committee

Sewerage Authority
Sewerage Authority

Last Name

Harris
Harris
Malay
Petitt
Phillips
Postal
Soulas
Timoney
Uradi
Wooldridge
Coelho
Conley, Jr.
Cunion
Hatala
King
Malay
Milito
Nelson
Nungester
Salvante
Scanniello
Wain

Asay
Bianchi
Coelho
Crane
Malay
Moschello
Piedici
Ross
Surano
Zaidel
Vacant
Carpenter
McArthur
Bianchi
Fox
Moschello
Provence
Reilly
Renz
Salaki, Jr.
Wachenfeld
Wilson
Schley
Timko
Malay
Bianchi
Carpenter

First Name

Joan
Sherri
John

Zoe
Cathy
Mary Jane
Katherine
Alexandria
Santosh Swapna
Linda
John
Michael
Charles
Victor
Deborah
John
James
Edward
Deborah
Daniel
Anna
David
Jennifer
Carol
John
John
John
Richard
Kathleen
Scott
John
Michael

John
Bruce
Carol
Widette
Richard
Andrew
Bernadette
Theodore
John
Joanne

J. Craig
David
Tom
John
Carol
John

Term

A BB ERL DR RPRPNPRPRPPPRIRPIRPRIRPIRPRIPRPRIRPRPRIER,RPRPRER,RPRRER,RPPRPRPR

VD nRRFR R WWWWWRr WR R R R

Term
Expires
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2019
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2020
12/31/2018
12/31/2020
12/31/2021
12/31/2021
12/31/2018
12/31/2020

12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2019
12/31/2019
12/31/2019
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
01/31/2020
01/31/2022



Sewerage Authority

Sewerage Authority

Sewerage Authority

Shade Tree Commission
Shade Tree Commission
Shade Tree Commission
Shade Tree Commission
Shade Tree Commission
Shade Tree Commission
Shade Tree Commission
Shade Tree Commission
Shade Tree Commission
Shade Tree Commission
Shade Tree Commission

Somerset County Community Development Committee
Somerset County Community Development Committee
Somerset County Cultural & Heritage Advisory Comm.
Somerset County Solid Waste Advisory

Somerset County Solid Waste Advisory

Special Event Coordinator - Labor Day Bike Races
Special Event Coordinator - Charter Day Committee
Special Event Coordinator - Field of Honor

Special Event Coordinator - Holiday Sing

Special Event Coordinator - Twilight Challenge

Special Events Coordinator - Memorial Day Parade

Town Crier

Township Committee
Township Committee
Township Committee
Township Committee
Township Committee
Zoning Board

Zoning Board

Zoning Board

Zoning Board

Zoning Board

Zoning Board

Zoning Board

Zoning Board

Zoning Board

Zoning Board

Board Name

Last Name

Gaziano
Malay
Pavlini
Aiken
Asay
Burgerhoff
Ferratti
Goodhart
Malay
Santoro
Sims
Werner
Zaidel
Vacant
Bianchi
McArthur
Klimek
Carpenter
Gaziano
Gander
Gander
Gander
Felter
Cartocci
Lavery
Barre
Baldassare, Jr.
Bianchi
Carpenter
Gaziano
Malay
Baldassare, Jr.
Bellows
Breslin
Genirs
Kleinert
Lane
Mastrangelo
Pozner
Rhatican
Zaidel

First Name

Carolyn
John
Mary
Cindy
Derek
Fred
James
Frank
John
Randy
Linda
Albert
Michael

Carol
Bruce
Hilary
John
Carolyn
Jennifer
Jennifer
Jennifer
James
Kaitlin
Kevin
Hank
James
Carol
John
Carolyn
John
James
Heather
Bradley
Jeanmarie
Barbara
Daniel
Kathleen
Zina
James
Michael

Term
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Term
Expires
01/31/2019
01/31/2023
01/31/2021
12/31/2022
12/31/2022
12/31/2020
12/31/2018
12/31/2021
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2022
12/31/2019
12/31/2019

12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2020
12/31/2019
12/31/2020
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2021
12/31/2019
12/31/2020
12/31/2018
12/31/2019
12/31/2019
12/31/2018
12/31/2020
12/31/2019



