## BernardsTownship

## Citizen Service Directory

This directory provides of list of citizen appointees to various Bernards Township Boards, Commissions, Committees and Task Forces as made by the Mayor and Township Committee.





Board Name	Last Name	First Name	Term	Term Expires
Agricultural Advisory Committee	Baldassare, Jr.	James	3	12/20/2020
Agricultural Advisory Committee	English	Carol	3	12/31/2018
Agricultural Advisory Committee	Keefe	Mariellen	3	12/31/2020
Agricultural Advisory Committee	McCraken, Sr.	Anthony	1	12/31/2018
Agricultural Advisory Committee	Mertz	Tyson	3	12/31/2020
Agricultural Advisory Committee	Polanin	Nick	1	12/31/2018
Agricultural Advisory Committee	Sorge	Catherine	3	12/31/2018
Agricultural Advisory Committee	Timko	Tom	1	12/31/2018
Basking Ridge Fire Company No. 1	Carpenter	John	1	12/31/2018
Board of Education Liaison	Baldassare, Jr.	James	1	12/31/2018
Board of Health	Asay	Jennifer	3	12/31/2019
Board of Health	Baldassare, Jr.	James	3	12/31/2020
Board of Health	Birk	Mona	3	12/31/2018
Board of Health	Harris	Joan	3	12/31/2018
Board of Health	Korn	Elizabeth	3	12/31/2019
Board of Health	Salaki	John	3	12/31/2018
Board of Health	Xu	Nick	3	12/31/2020
Charter Day Committee	Barre	Jaye	1	12/31/2018
Charter Day Committee	Bianchi	Carol	1	12/31/2018
Charter Day Committee	Gander	Jennifer	1	12/31/2018
Charter Day Committee	Garg	Meeta	1	12/31/2018
Charter Day Committee	Manning	Tim	1	12/31/2018
Charter Day Committee	Millus	Larry	1	12/31/2018
Charter Day Committee	Werner	Hank	1	12/31/2018
Community Service Liaison	Malay	John	1	12/31/2018
Deer Management Advisory Committee	Gaziano	Carolyn	1	12/31/2018
Deer Management Advisory Committee	Geleta	Eric	1	12/31/2018
Deer Management Advisory Committee	Graham	Curtis	1	12/31/2018
Deer Management Advisory Committee	Harris	Leon	1	12/31/2018
Deer Management Advisory Committee	Nobels	William	1	12/31/2018
Deer Management Advisory Committee	Rica	Donald	1	12/31/2018
Deer Management Advisory Committee	Rich, Jr.	Robert	1	12/31/2018
Deer Management Advisory Committee	Vacant			
Deer Management Advisory Committee	Vacant			
Deer Management Advisory Committee	Vincent	Robert	1	12/31/2018
DPW & Engineering Subcommittee	Gaziano	Carolyn	1	12/31/2018
DPW & Engineering Subcommittee	Malay	John	1	12/31/2018
Environmental Commission	Bianchi	Carol	1	12/31/2018
Environmental Commission	Crane	John	3	12/31/2019
Environmental Commission	Engdahl	John	3	12/31/2019
Environmental Commission	Kelly	Michael	3	12/31/2020
Environmental Commission	Mastrangelo	Kathleen	3	12/31/2018
Environmental Commission	McNally	Andrew	3	12/31/2019
Environmental Commission	Tancredi	David	3	12/31/2019
Environmental Commission	Xu	Nick	3	12/31/2018
Environmental Commission	Vacant			
Environmental Commission	Vacant			
Friends of the Kennedy Martin Stelle Farmstead	Gaziano	Carolyn	1	12/31/2018
Golf Advisory Committee	Cepeda	Sharon	1	12/31/2018

Board Name	Last Name	First Name	Term	Term Expires
Golf Advisory Committee	Conley	Michael	1	12/31/2018
Golf Advisory Committee	Conley, Jr.	Michael	1	12/31/2018
Golf Advisory Committee	Gaziano	Carolyn	1	12/31/2018
Golf Advisory Committee	Gunning	John	1	12/31/2018
Golf Advisory Committee	Meany	John	1	12/31/2018
Golf Advisory Committee	O'Rourke	Timothy	1	12/31/2018
Golf Advisory Committee	Tobia	Peter	1	12/31/2018
Green Team	Decibus	Francis	1	12/31/2018
Green Team	Dillin	Gail	1	12/31/2018
Green Team	Malay	John	1	12/31/2018
Green Team	McArthur	Bruce	1	12/31/2018
Green Team	Monaco	Pat	1	12/31/2018
Green Team	Siclare	Ann Marie	1	12/31/2018
Green Team	Timko	Tom	1	12/31/2018
Human Resources & Finance Sub Committee	Carpenter	John	1	12/31/2018
Human Resources & Finance Sub Committee	Gaziano	Carolyn	1	12/31/2018
Insurance Fund Committee	Baldassare, Jr.	James	2	12/31/2019
Insurance Fund Committee	Carpenter	John	2	12/31/2019
Insurance Fund Committee	Malay	John	1	12/31/2018
Liberty Corner Fire Company	Malay	John	1	12/31/2018
Liberty Corner First Aid Squad	Malay	John	1	12/31/2018
Library Board	Carpenter	John	5	12/31/2019
Library Board	McNally	Mary Jane	1	12/31/2018
Library Board	Opremcak	Tim	5	12/31/2018
Library Board	Pagoulatos	Vivian	5	12/31/2018
Library Board	Piedici	Kathleen	5	12/31/2018
Library Board	Pozner	Zina	5	12/31/2020
Library Board	Ross	Scott	5	12/31/2022
Library Board	Subramanian	Santosh	5	12/31/2021
Library Board	Yin	Cynthia	5	12/31/2019
Local Emergency Planning & Flood Mitigation Comm.	Bettler	Dennis	1	12/31/2018
Local Emergency Planning & Flood Mitigation Comm.	Buterbaugh	Andrew	1	12/31/2018
Local Emergency Planning & Flood Mitigation Comm.	Carpenter	John	1	12/31/2018
Local Emergency Planning & Flood Mitigation Comm.	DePasquale	Ron	1	12/31/2018
Local Emergency Planning & Flood Mitigation Comm.	Forgione	Lucy	1	12/31/2018
Local Emergency Planning & Flood Mitigation Comm.	Hurst	Chris	1	12/31/2018
Local Emergency Planning & Flood Mitigation Comm.	Kyriacou	Chris	1	12/31/2018
Local Emergency Planning & Flood Mitigation Comm.	Ludlow	Leslie	1	12/31/2018
Local Emergency Planning & Flood Mitigation Comm.	McArthur	Jane	1	12/31/2018
Local Emergency Planning & Flood Mitigation Comm.	McArthur	Bruce	1	12/31/2018
Local Emergency Planning & Flood Mitigation Comm.	McGrath	John	1	12/31/2018
Local Emergency Planning & Flood Mitigation Comm.	Neiman	John	1	12/31/2018
Local Emergency Planning & Flood Mitigation Comm.	Shimsky	Michael	3	12/31/2018
Local Emergency Planning & Flood Mitigation Comm.	Timko	Tom	1	12/31/2018
Municipal Alliance Committee	Baldassare	Tracy	1	12/31/2018
Municipal Alliance Committee	Button	Amy	1	12/31/2018
Municipal Alliance Committee	Cartocci	Kaitlin	1	12/31/2018
Municipal Alliance Committee	DiPalo	Isabel	1	12/31/2018
Municipal Alliance Committee	Graves	John	1	12/31/2018

Board Name	Last Name	First Name	Term	Term
Municipal Alliance Committee	Harris	Joan	1	<b>Expires</b> 12/31/2018
Municipal Alliance Committee	Harris	Sherri	1	12/31/2018
Municipal Alliance Committee	Malay	John	1	12/31/2018
Municipal Alliance Committee	Petitt	Zoe	1	12/31/2018
Municipal Alliance Committee	Phillips	Cathy	1	12/31/2018
Municipal Alliance Committee	Postal	Mary Jane	1	12/31/2018
Municipal Alliance Committee	Soulas	Katherine	1	12/31/2018
Municipal Alliance Committee	Timoney	Alexandria	1	12/31/2018
Municipal Alliance Committee	Uradi	Santosh Swapna	1	12/31/2018
Municipal Alliance Committee	Wooldridge	Linda	1	12/31/2018
Parks, Pathways & Recreation	Coelho	John	1	12/31/2018
Parks, Pathways & Recreation	Conley, Jr.	Michael	1	12/31/2018
Parks, Pathways & Recreation	Cunion	Charles	1	12/31/2018
Parks, Pathways & Recreation	Hatala	Victor	1	12/31/2018
Parks, Pathways & Recreation	King	Deborah	1	12/31/2018
Parks, Pathways & Recreation	Malay	John	1	12/31/2018
Parks, Pathways & Recreation	Milito	James	1	12/31/2018
Parks, Pathways & Recreation	Nelson	Edward	1	12/31/2018
Parks, Pathways & Recreation	Nungester	Deborah	1	12/31/2018
Parks, Pathways & Recreation	Salvante	Daniel	1	12/31/2018
Parks, Pathways & Recreation	Scanniello	Anna	1	12/31/2018
Parks, Pathways & Recreation	Wain	David	1	12/31/2018
Planning Board	Asay	Jennifer	2	12/31/2019
Planning Board	Bianchi	Carol	1	12/31/2018
Planning Board	Coelho	John	1	12/31/2018
Planning Board	Crane	John	4	12/31/2020
Planning Board	Malay	John	1	12/31/2018
Planning Board	Moschello	Richard	4	12/31/2020
Planning Board	Piedici	Kathleen	4	12/31/2021
Planning Board	Ross	Scott	4	12/31/2021
Planning Board	Surano	John	4	12/31/2018
Planning Board	Zaidel	Michael	4	12/31/2020
Planning Board	Vacant			
Police Subcommittee	Carpenter	John	1	12/31/2018
Police Subcommittee	McArthur	Bruce	1	12/31/2018
Pool Commission	Bianchi	Carol	1	12/31/2018
Pool Commission	Fox	Widette	1	12/31/2018
Pool Commission	Moschello	Richard	3	12/31/2018
Pool Commission	Provence	Andrew	1	12/31/2018
Pool Commission	Reilly	Bernadette	3	12/31/2018
Pool Commission Pool Commission	Renz	Theodore	3	12/31/2019
Pool Commission Pool Commission	Salaki, Jr. Wachenfeld	John Joanne	3	12/31/2019 12/31/2019
Pool Commission	Wilson	J. Craig	3	12/31/2019
SC Wastewater Management Advisory Committee	Schley	J. Craig David	1	12/31/2018
SC Wastewater Management Advisory Committee  SC Wastewater Management Advisory Committee	Timko	Tom	1	12/31/2018
SC Wastewater Management Plan Committee	Malay	John	1	12/31/2018
Sewerage Authority	Bianchi	Carol	5	01/31/2020
Sewerage Authority	Carpenter	John	5	01/31/2020
ocholuge Authority	Carpenter	301111		01/31/2022

Board Name	Last Name	First Name	Term	Term
				Expires
Sewerage Authority	Gaziano	Carolyn	5	01/31/2019
Sewerage Authority	Malay	John	5	01/31/2023
Sewerage Authority	Pavlini	Mary	5	01/31/2021
Shade Tree Commission	Aiken	Cindy	5	12/31/2022
Shade Tree Commission	Asay	Derek	5	12/31/2022
Shade Tree Commission	Burgerhoff	Fred	5	12/31/2020
Shade Tree Commission	Ferratti	James	1	12/31/2018
Shade Tree Commission	Goodhart	Frank	5	12/31/2021
Shade Tree Commission	Malay	John	1	12/31/2018
Shade Tree Commission	Santoro	Randy	5	12/31/2018
Shade Tree Commission	Sims	Linda	5	12/31/2022
Shade Tree Commission	Werner	Albert	5	12/31/2019
Shade Tree Commission	Zaidel	Michael	5	12/31/2019
Shade Tree Commission	Vacant			
Somerset County Community Development Committee	Bianchi	Carol	1	12/31/2018
Somerset County Community Development Committee	McArthur	Bruce	1	12/31/2018
Somerset County Cultural & Heritage Advisory Comm.	Klimek	Hilary	1	12/31/2018
Somerset County Solid Waste Advisory	Carpenter	John	1	12/31/2018
Somerset County Solid Waste Advisory	Gaziano	Carolyn	1	12/31/2018
Special Event Coordinator - Labor Day Bike Races	Gander	Jennifer	1	12/31/2018
Special Event Coordinator - Charter Day Committee	Gander	Jennifer	1	12/31/2018
Special Event Coordinator - Field of Honor	Gander	Jennifer	1	12/31/2018
Special Event Coordinator - Holiday Sing	Felter	James	1	12/31/2018
Special Event Coordinator - Twilight Challenge	Cartocci	Kaitlin	1	12/31/2018
Special Events Coordinator - Memorial Day Parade	Lavery	Kevin	1	12/31/2018
Town Crier	Barre	Hank	1	12/31/2018
Township Committee	Baldassare, Jr.	James	3	12/31/2020
Township Committee	Bianchi	Carol	3	12/31/2019
Township Committee	Carpenter	John	3	12/31/2020
Township Committee	Gaziano	Carolyn	3	12/31/2018
Township Committee	Malay	John	3	12/31/2018
Zoning Board	Baldassare, Jr.	James	1	12/31/2018
Zoning Board	Bellows	Heather	4	12/31/2021
Zoning Board	Breslin	Bradley	4	12/31/2019
Zoning Board	Genirs	Jeanmarie	4	12/31/2020
Zoning Board	Kleinert	Barbara	2	12/31/2018
Zoning Board	Lane	Daniel	4	12/31/2019
Zoning Board	Mastrangelo	Kathleen	4	12/31/2019
Zoning Board	Pozner	Zina	2	12/31/2018
Zoning Board	Rhatican	James	4	12/31/2020
Zoning Board	Zaidel	Michael	4	12/31/2019